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
$luvo cash and almost your own terms

on balance; 8 rooms, 4 bedroom and
sleeping porch, all bullt-in- s. hardwood
floors. French doors, fireplace, splendid
ba.sement and good furnace. 50xlM lot
and garage. See this home: it s a
money saver at the price Quoted.

E. M. BROWN.
1122 N. W. Bank Bid g. Main 2422.

DON'T OVERLOOK THIS.
AT T. KIXDS FRUIT AND BERRIES.

a n ahAlntA furrlfire on this
bungalow, ground 150x100 ft.; first-clas- s

poultry no usea. Drooaer noma, vc. nuu
Is modern and in iirsi-ciaa- e iruimmuu
A Kiu- - tn Mniint Tabor car. If you wan
lots of room and a fine garden, this
will interest you. Let ua show you.

J. L. HARTMAN COMPANY,
8 Chamber of Com. Bldg.

Bdwy. e34.
l.il'RKI.Hi: ItST.

A re vou looking for a new home? I
so come out to 1257 GHsan st. today

or Sunday. 12 to 5 P. M-- , I

KA nan Moet the OffTlPr If
suits you: get a bargain. Hardwood
fio tiie bath, in fact everything tha
go w'tih a modern homo of 6 rooms.
Large room on second floor unfinished- -

Tabor 74'M:

ALBERTA DISTRICT.
r.iKliN. CORNER. $4000.

5 rooms downstairs, and two up: on
ISth st. near Alberta; garage, and hard
surface street: itiOO cash, and liberal
terms on balance.

DUDREY INVESTMENT CO..
r.iW-l- Panama Bldg. Bdwy. fi!4

powi,' .mtv lie ng A I.O W : new. oui.t fo
a" home. Liv. rm. 12x20, with fireplace
and disappearing bed; large bed mom,
with Aiout nretiv dinlnsr room ana
tractive Dutch kitchen. Overlooks
soeedwav and golf links. Wonderful
view. Price only $4200: good terms.

uil Pit HARRIS CO..
Sin Cham of Commerce. Bdwy. RfiM.

modern bungalow, all late built- -
in 5. Dutch kitchen, fireplace, furnace,
cement basement, garage, $500 cash,
balance terms.

ALAMETVA.
Coxy 4 room home. Will take good

nr chevrniet a.q first payment
Price $2300. W. W. Sabin, realtor, 1032
Union ave. Wdln. oS'.i.

vviNT iim.: ii ROOMS. $250 CASH.
Good plastered hoase, good

huh fiirnMee 3 bedrooms, in good con
dilion; on Kelly st., near Porter; price
a snap. $250o. $250 cash and $25 per
mo., tt Der cfnt. home atone would cost
$3000 or more to build.

J. W. GRUSSI.
31 Board of Trade. Bdwy. 7452.

ROSE CITV.
S Tt iMfe CORNER.

Dandv 4 room modern bungalow, just
like new; French doors between den and
living room: outcn Kitcnen; aiso garage
nrice S35O0. $700 cash and terms on
balance.

DUDREY INVESTMENT CO..
SOp-1- 0 PANAMA HLIMi. BDWY. ofM2.

rt.i;no1 HUNGALOW SNAP.
This Is a beautiful home with all the

latest bui!t-ln- s ; lull basemen i; oeamea
ceiling, pane4ed doors, fireplace,

finished Lot 100x100: all improve-
merit in ; near Jefferson high school.
Price $5750. Terms. Bdwy. b252. bis
SIS'- - Cham, of Com. bldjr

WEST MT. TA BOH double con-
strucud. eolidiy and artistically ouni, a

home that can be enjoyed with the mini-
mum of expense, modern throughout,
plentv closet and storage room, at cor-
ner of E. 4!tth and Salmon; terms. Price
right. Call at owners. 1S5 E. 4th, cor
ner Taylor. Opened Sunday afternoon

ROSE CITY.
PRICE ONLY $4750.

TloTtdv ft room bunealow. 50x100 lot
fireplace, furnace and all built-in- : also
garage; accept good lot in good district
for part.

DUDREY INVBPTHENT CO.,
SOO-I- PANAMA BLDG. BDWY. !M2.

IRVINGTON BEAUTY,
x 10.000. worth $15,000.

8 large roomf, 2 fireplaces: corner
lot. double garage, strictly modern
every respect; srhall cash payment
nr. mm balance easy. This must be seen
to be appreciated. Broadway 4288 or
East 47 for appointment.
T.a I'Rh'l.HITRST COLONIAL HOME.

Consisting of 7 lnrge airy rooms, fin
ished with everything you could wish
for to make a real home; beautiful loca-
tion with fine view; open for your in-

spection a fu moons from 2 till 5 at
101ft K. Couch st.
T. P. W1NSH1P. builder. Aut. 312-2-

MULTNOMAH.
$2fi54 ONLY $400 DOWN.

acre and modern
house; only 2 blocks to station. We also
have other good buys, same district.

DUDREY INVESTMENT CO.,
niio, Panama Bldg. Broadway fg42.

HOUSE SNAP.
Modern in every way; on corner f

Eugene street; walking distance; full
basement, furnace heat, laundry trays,
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